SLEEVE HITCH SH10

19
PARTS LIST
KEY  PART KEY PART
NO.  NO. DESCRIPTION KEY QTY.  NO. NO. DESCRIPTION KEY Qry.

14 678BH176  Pivot Bracket
15 678H174  Lift Arm Assembly

1 H-721-10  Lift Bar Assembly 1 16 5781J Clevis Pin, 1/2" x 1-1/4" 1
2 3767J Clevis Pin, 1/2"x 1" 1 17 19171720 Washer 17/32" x 1-1/16" 20 ga. 1
3 4939M Retaining Spring, (Small) 2 18 74931048 * Bolt - Fin. Hex 5/8" 11 UNC x 3 F.TH. 2
4 674H194  Bracket - Drawbar 2 19 STD541062 » Nut-ASF Hex 5/8"- 11 UNC 3
5 4940M Retaining Spring, (Large) 4 20 STD523710 =Bolt-Fin. Hex3/8"-16UNCx1GR5 6
6 4101J Clevis Pin, 5/8" x 1-1/2" 2 21 STD551137 =« Lock Washer 3/8" 6
7 678H173  Bail Assembly 1 22 STD541037 = Nut- ASF Hex 3/8 - 16 UNC 4
8 8320J Hitch Pin 1 23 STD523112 = Bolt-Fin. Hex 5/16" - 18 UNC x 1” 4
9 5780J Lift Link (L.H.) Long 1 24 STD551131  * Lock Washer 5/16” 4
10 H-720-10  Extension Strap 2 25 STD54103%1 « Nut-ASF Hex 5/16- 18 UNC 4
11 H-709 Cievis Pin,3/8"x 1-1/8" 1 26 2M1220P + Bolt- Fin. Hex 3/8"-16 UNC x 1-1/4” 2
12 83334 Turnbuckie 1
13 5779J Lift Link (R.H.) Short 1
2
t

* STANDARD HARDWARE - PURCHASE LOCALLY
L-1514 —) AYP 1 PRINTED INUS A



